©OCoOoO~NOUIThhWNE

SF0001S2039

Budget(s):

Page

Page

Page

Page

Page

Page

Page

Page

70-1ine

70-1ine

71-1ine

71-1ine

71-1ine

71-1ine

71-1ine

71-1ine

23

24

10

11

16

17

[BUDGET AFFECTED]

Section 205. EDUCATION SCHOOL FINANCE

(School Foundation Program)

* * * * X X * * X *

Delete "one and four hundred fifteen'.

Delete line through "based upon™ and insert
""seven thousand seventy-five ten-thousandths
percent (0.7075%), based upon TfTifty percent

(50%) of™.

Delete "one and five hundred".

Delete line through ™based upon™ and insert
'seven hundred sixty-eight thousandths
percent (0.768%), based upon Tifty percent

(50%) of™.

Delete ""three and three hundred".

Delete line through "measured by"™ and insert
"one and siXx thousand six hundred seventy-five
ten-thousandths percent (1.6675%), measured
by Fifty percent (50%) of'™.

Delete '"ten and eight hundred twenty-three
thousandths™.

Delete '"percent (10.823%), measured by" and
insert "five and four thousand one hundred
fifteen ten-thousandths percent (5.4115%),
measured by Fifty percent (50%) of". BEBOUT,
AGAR, HICKS, KINSKEY




