SF0001S2039

[BUDGET AFFECTED]

Budget(s): Section 205. EDUCATION SCHOOL FINANCE (School Foundation Program)

* * * * * * * * * *

1 2	Page	70-line	23	Delete "one and four hundred fifteen".
3 4 5 6 7	Page	70-line	24	Delete line through "based upon" and insert "seven thousand seventy-five ten-thousandths percent (0.7075%), based upon fifty percent (50%) of ".
8 9	Page	71-line	4	Delete "one and five hundred".
10 11 12 13 14	Page	71-line	5	Delete line through "based upon" and insert "seven hundred sixty-eight thousandths percent (0.768%), based upon fifty percent (50%) of ".
15 16	Page	71-line	10	Delete "three and three hundred".
17 18 19 20 21	Page	71-line	11	Delete line through "measured by" and insert "one and six thousand six hundred seventy-five ten-thousandths percent (1.6675%), measured by fifty percent (50%) of ".
22 23 24	Page	71-line	16	Delete "ten and eight hundred twenty-three thousandths".
25 26 27 28 29	Page	71-line	17	Delete "percent (10.823%), measured by" and insert "five and four thousand one hundred fifteen ten-thousandths percent (5.4115%), measured by fifty percent (50%) of ". BEBOUT, AGAR, HICKS, KINSKEY